17/07/2025, 19:00 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Assam University, Silcha
r

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



17/07/2025, 19:00

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

JOSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

60893

86651

1032

14871

28525

31327

11540

5377

132071

129629

88476

86651

1032

15343

31848

31327

14075

6064

246536

129629

2/7



17/07/2025, 19:00

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

38007

85861

117238

21582

21049

8874

36525

49476

1618

8834

40209

127136

117238

24756

21049

9527

58926

49476

1618

9188

3/7



17/07/2025, 19:00

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JOSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

18377

21274

8992

3846

81897

128714

3099

15018

46428

70503

20538

21274

10559

3962

98436

128714

3099

17225

63382

70503

4/7



17/07/2025, 19:00

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JOSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13347

16085

4594

47997

64485

10084

20596

22835

11066

14298

16085

5792

67237

64485

10088

22756

22835

11619

5/7



17/07/2025, 19:00

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

JOSAA

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

3645

79517

110055

21035

71149

73828

14851

17977

4717

128531

110055

23746

81167

73828

18203

17977

6/7



17/07/2025, 19:00 JoSAA

Assam Electronics and HS ST Gender-Neutral 5877 6595
University, Communication
Silchar Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of

Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Emponwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 7/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

