

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks
Round No	6
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions
Institute Name	Assam University, Silcha
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
			7 1			

Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60893	88476
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86651	86651
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1032	1032
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14871	15343
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	28525	31848
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31327	31327
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	11540	14075
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	5377	6064
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	132071	246536
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	129629	129629

Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	38007	40209
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	85861	127136
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	117238	117238
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	21582	24756
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21049	21049
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8874	9527
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36525	58926
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49476	49476
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1618	1618
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8834	9188

Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18377	20538
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21274	21274
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8992	10559
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3846	3962
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	81897	98436
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	128714	128714
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3099	3099
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15018	17225
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	46428	63382
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70503	70503

Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13347	14298
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16085	16085
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4594	5792
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47997	67237
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64485	64485
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10084	10088
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20596	22756
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22835	22835
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11066	11619

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3645	4717
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	79517	128531
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110055	110055
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21035	23746
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	71149	81167
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73828	73828
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14851	18203
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17977	17977
	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

University, Com Silchar Engi Bach	tronics and nmunication neering (4 Years, nelor of nology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5877	6595
---	--	----	----	----------------	------	------

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





